Table 18 Handling of Protection Cases

2008 - 2017 Unit : Cases
Settled Cases of Current Term
Reviewed and Adjudicated
Revocation
Unclosed A(i:aesise d
Cases of ) b Grand
Year Previous n Total Not
Term Current Total Accepted Overruled | Procedure
Term
2008 237 909 967 872 135 619 4
2009 179 897 947 886 145 652 4
2010 129 1072 1068 991 174 701 5
2011 133 1158 1147 1054 167 756 3
2012 144 1100 1118 1036 217 713 4
2013 126 848 898 813 128 590 3
2014 76 923 881 797 98 551 2
2015 118 856 867 174 113 570 1
2016 107 788 823 735 83 577 3
2017 72 913 717 654 83 482 2
36 357 350 311 60 225 -
Deliberation
Cases
1 19 18 18 8 10 -
Re-Consideration
Cases
35 537 349 325 15 247 2
Re-Appeal
Cases

Source : Civil Service Protection and Training Commission.
Note : Clearance Rate (%) = Settled Cases of Current Term / (Unclosed Cases of Previous Term + Cases Ac
Current Term) x 100.
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Table 18 Handling of Protection Cases

2008 - 2017 Unit : Cases
Settled Cases of Current Term
Unreviewed and Unadjudicated
Revocation
Unclosed
N Clearance Cases of
Concrete Total Withdrawal | Transferred Agra?il\r/]és_ Self- Mediation Roate Current
Cases of Appeal | Jurisdiction Revocation (%) Term
Reply
114 95 66 27 2 - - 84.38 179
85 61 31 26 3 - 1 88.01 129
111 77 51 26 - - - 88.93 133
128 93 69 23 - - 1 88.85 144
102 82 45 37 - - - 89.87 126
92 85 48 33 3 - 1 92.20 76
146 84 50 34 - - - 88.19 118
90 93 50 37 - - 6 89.01 107
12 88 51 32 - - 5 91.96 72
87 63 37 21 - - 5 72.79 268
26 39 27 11 - - 1 89.06 43
- - - - - - - 90.00 2
61 24 10 10 - - 4 61.01 223
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